# FEE STRUCTURE 2025



# **FOR FERA STUDENTS**

Class II to Class X	Rs. <b>4,85,000</b>
Class XI to Class XII	Rs. <b>5,00,000</b>

#### Development Levy

All Existing Students	Rs. <b>12,000</b>	
All New Students	Rs. <b>24,000</b>	

## Standard Charges

Class II to Class V	Rs. 17,000
Class VI to Class VIII	Rs. 23,000
Class IX to Class X	Rs. 22,000
Class XI to Class XII	Rs. 23,000

#### Adjustable Imprest Account

Class II to Class V	Rs. 28,000
Class VI to Class XII	Rs. 46,000

#### One time Admission Fee

All New Students	Rs. 50.000

### Refundable Students' Retention Fund

All New Students	Rs. 30,000
------------------	------------

# Yearly Total Fees

Classes	New Students	Existing Students
Class II to Class V	Rs. 6,34,000	Rs. 5,42,000
Class VI to Class VIII	Rs. 6,58,000	Rs. 5,66,000
Class IX	Rs. 6,57,000	Rs. 5,65,000
Class X	NA	Rs. 5,65,000
Class XI	Rs. 6,73,000	Rs. 6,31,000
Class XII	NA	Rs. 5,81,000